
 

   Dated: April 22, 2021 

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT No. 1 

Tender No.: 106/MYS/CIVIL/2020-21, Dated: 26/03/2021 
Tender for “Construction of New waste segregation Yard and Decomposition Yard at 

BRBNMPL, Mysuru” 

Extension of Date for Tender Submission and opening 
Please make necessary corrigendum in the above-referred tenders as per details given below. 

 

S.No

. 
Description Details of the Tender Revised details 

Reference 

Page 

Number of 

Tender 

1 
Date of Sale of 

tender documents 

From 26/03/2021 to 27/04/2021 

during office hours 

From 26/03/2021 to 11/05/2021 

during office hours 
06 

2 

Closing date and 

time for receipt of 

tenders 

28/04/2021 at 14.30 hrs 12/05/2021 at 14.30 hrs 06 

3 
Time and date of 

opening of tenders 
15.00 hrs. on  28/04/2021 15.00 hrs. on  12/05/2021 06 

 

 

Note:  

 

1. All the other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

2. This corrigendum shall form an integral part of the referred tender and to be submitted 

along with the Techno Commercial bid (Part-I) duly signed and sealed by authorised 

signatory.  

3. Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer of this tender have to submit 

the page of this Corrigendum duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory within 

the closing date of submission. 

 

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL, 

 

      Sd- 

 

(कृष्णा के / Krishna K) 

सहायक महा प्रबंधक- पीपी /Asst. General Manager –PP 


